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AROUND CAA FOOTBALL THIS WEEK
Saturday, Nov. 18	

Monmouth at UAlbany	 1 p.m.

Maine at New Hampshire	 1 p.m.

Hampton at Elon	 1 p.m.

Villanova at Delaware	 1 p.m.

Rhode Island at Towson	 1 p.m.

Campbell at NC A&T	 1 p.m.

Richmond at William & Mary	 1 p.m.

TODAY’S OFFICIALS
Referee ................................Henry Wimberg
Umpire ....................................Treavor Jones
H. Line Judge ....................... Eugene Higgins
Line Judge .................................Adam Semo
Side Judge .........................Bryant Ferguston
Field Judge...........................Daniel Foreman
Back Judge .............................. Justin Fortier
Replay Official.............................James King
Comm. .....................................Gerald Evans

Richmond Offense Depth Chart
Pos.	 No.	 Name	 Elg.	 Ht.	 Wt.
WR	 81 	 Landon Ellis 	 Fr.	 6-2	 185
	 5 	 Ja’Vion Griffin 	 R-So.	 6-0	 184
WR	 11 	 Nick DeGennaro 	 R-Jr.	 6-1	 190
	 17 	 Isaiah Wilson 	 Gr.	 6-0	 207
WR	 4 	 Jerry Garcia Jr. 	 Jr.,	 5-10	 177
  or 	 3 	 Quanye Veney 	 R-Fr.	 5-10	 175
TE	 26 	 Brooks Heagarty 	 R-Jr.	 6-4	 251
	 83 	 Connor Deveney 	 R-Jr.	 6-5	 256
LT	 75 	 Gavin Lamp 	 R-Sr.	 6-5	 295
	 52 	 Gabe Carbajal 	 R-So.	 6-4	 290
LG	 66 	 Keith Gouveia 	 R-So.	 6-3	 290
	 71 	 Scott Hummel 	 R-So.	 6-3	 301
C	 56 	 Tom Elia 	 R-Sr.	 6-3	 296
	 76 	 Parker Mitchell 	 R-Fr.	 6-4	 280
RG	 69 	 Ryan Coll 	 R-Sr.	 6-5	 324
	 64 	 AJ Franklin 	 Fr.	 6-4	 270
RT	 76 	 Parker Mitchell 	 R-Fr.	 6-4	 280
	 73 	 Phillip Gray III 	 R-Fr.	 6-4	 300
QB	 16 	 Kyle Wickersham 	 R-So.	 6-3	 225
	 14 	 Camden Coleman 	 Fr.	 6-3	 220
	 12 	 Jackson Hardy 	 R-Jr.	 6-4	 224
TB	 2 	 Savon Smith 	 R-Sr.	 5-9	 200
	 1 	 Milan Howard 	 Gr.	 5-11	 185

Richmond Defense Depth Chart
Pos.	 No.	 Name	 Elg.	 Ht.	 Wt.
DE	 5 	 Marlem Louis 	 R-Sr.	 6-3	 250
	 96 	 Camden Byrd 	 R-Fr.	 6-3	 241
DT	 54 	 Carsen Stocklinski 	 R-So.	 6-4	 290
	 93 	 TJ Baldwin 	 Fr.	 6-1	 290
DT	 99 	 Aidan Murray 	 R-Sr.	 6-4	 297
	 94 	 Matei Fitz 	 R-So.	 6-2	 280
DE	 90 	 Zander Barnett 	 R-Jr.	 6-3	 241
  or 	 44 	 Jeremiah Grant 	 R-Jr.	 6-2	 245
LB	 9 	 Wayne Galloway 	 R-Jr.	 6-1	 222
	 34 	 Donovan Hoilette 	 R-So.	 6-4	 208
LB	 30 	 Tristan Wheeler 	 R-Sr.	 6-2	 228
	 41 	 Zach Chambers 	 R-Fr.	 6-2	 220
LB	 10 	 Jared Joseph 	 R-Jr.	 6-0	 210
  or 	 16 	 Quantraill Morris-Walker	 R-Jr.	 6-2	 182
CB	 20 	 Trae Tomlinson 	 So.	 5-10	 175
	 29 	 CJ Fraser 	 Fr.	 6-0	 180
SS	 4 	 Bryson Parker 	 Jr.	 5-10	 188
	 25 	 Mikey Jarmolowich	 R-Sr.	 6-1	 205
FS	 8 	 Aaron Banks 	 Gr.	 5-11	 180
	 21 	 Jabril Hayes 	 R-Jr.	 5-11	 170
CB	 15 	 D’Angelo Stocker 	 R-Fr.	 5-10	 165
	 37 	 Chance Graves 	 R.-Jr.	 6-1	 185
	

Richmond Special Teams Depth Chart
Pos.	 No.	 Name	 Elg.	 Ht.	 Wt.
PK	 97 	 Andrew Lopez 	 R-Jr.	 5-9	 175
	 45 	 Will McManus 	 R-Fr.	 5-10	 185
KO 	 45 	 Will McManus 	 R-Fr.	 5-10	 185
	 97 	 Andrew Lopez 	 R-Jr.	 5-9	 175
P 	 35 	 Aaron Trusler 	 Sr.	 5-8	 168
	 97 	 Andrew Lopez 	 R-Jr.	 5-9	 175
 

W&M Offense Depth Chart
Pos.	 No.	 Name	 Elg.	 Ht.	 Wt.
WR	 3	 JT Mayo	 Jr.	 5-11	 190
	 83	 Tyler Oedekoven	 Sr.	 6-0	 190
WR	 14	 Carson Jenkins	 RFr.	 5-10	 180
  	 84	 Joseph Johnson	 RFr.	 6-3	 200
TE	 89	 Colton Turner	 Jr.	 6-4	 240
  or	 85	 Trey McDonald	 So.	 6-6	 230
  or	 87	 Sean McElwain	 RFr.	 6-5	 215
LT	 60	 Charles Grant	 Jr.	 6-4	 280
  	 64	 Elijah Booth	 Jr.	 6-5	 290
LG	 53	 Bart Francois	 Sr.	 6-3	 300
	 59	 Tyler Payne	 Sr.	 6-4	 275
C	 75	 Ryan McKenna	 Jr.	 6-4	 290
 	 72	 Kadin Lynch	 RFr.	 6-4	 290
RG	 78	 Marcus Crowell	 Sr.	 6-5	 285
  	 66	 Hayden Raley	 Fr.	 6-5	 310
RT	 61	 Rian Haigler	 Sr.	 6-4	 310
  	 79	 Greg Klingensmith	 RFr.	 6-5	 275
QB	 11	 Darius Wilson	 Jr.	 6-3	 205
	 12	 Hollis Mathis	 Jr.	 6-2	 180
	 6	 Tyler Hughes	 RFr.	 6-0	 200
RB	 1	 Malachi Imoh	 Jr.	 5-8	 180  
	 0	 Martin Lucas	 So.	 6-2	 240
	 41	 Tyson Garrett	 RFr.	 6-0	 195
FB	 45	 Ryan Shonk	 So.	 6-0	 210

  
W&M Defense Depth Chart
Pos.	 No.	 Name	 Elg.	 Ht.	 Wt.
DE	 9	 Sammy Sarantis	 Jr.	 6-4	 295
	 95	 Mike Malone	 Jr.	 6-4	 285
  or	 92	 Momen Zahid	 So.	 6-5	 295
NT	 1	 Davin Dzidzienyo	 So.	 6-4	 295
	 91	 Gent Veizi	 Fr.	 6-2	 285
DE	 99	 Nate Lynn	 Sr.	 6-3	 260
  	 97	 Gerald Williams	 Fr.	 6-2	 285
OLB	 8	 John Pius	 Jr.	 6-2	 235
   	 56	 Christian Hamm	 So.	 6-3	 225
OLB	 35	 Quinn Osborne	 Jr.	 6-2	 225
	 34	 Alex Washington	 Jr.	 6-1	 230
ILB	 19	 Kevin Jarrell	 Sr.	 6-1	 245
	 42	 Cade Mattive	 RFr.	 6-3	 235
ILB	 4	 Isaiah Jones	 Sr.	 6-1	 230
	 13	 Brayden Staib	 Sr.	 6-3	 220
BC	 6	 Ryan Poole	 Sr. 	 5-11	 185
	 24	 Jaedon Joyner	 Sr.	 6-0	 190
BS	 7	 Marcus Barnes	 Sr.	 6-3	 185
	 15	 Bryce Barnes	 RFr.	 6-1	 190
  or	 27	 David Roulley	 So.	 6-3	 210
FS	 5	 Malcolm Spencer	 Sr.	 6-3	 205
	 30	 Latrelle Smith	 Sr.	 5-10	 175
FC	 2	 Jalen Jones	 So.	 6-0	 190
	 14	 Ethan Yip	 Jr.	 6-2	 175
	

W&M Special Teams Depth Chart
Pos.	 No.	 Name	 Elg.	 Ht.	 Wt.
PK	 96	 Caden Bonoffski	 Sr.	 5-8	 180
  	 39	 Bryson Harvey	 RFr.	 6-2	 200
KO	 96	 Caden Bonoffski	 Sr.	 5-8	 180
  or 	 39	 Bryson Harvey	 RFr.	 6-2	 200
P	 29	 Will Whitehurst	 Sr.	 6-3	 205
  	 49	 Andrew Piercy	 So.	 6-1	 195

William & Mary
(6-4, 4-3 CAA)

Head Coach: Mike London (Richmond, ‘83)
5th Season at W&M

Date	 Opponent	 Score/Time
Aug. 31	 at Campbell*	 W, 34-24
Sept. 9	 WOFFORD	 W, 23-6
Sept. 16	 at Charleston Southern	 W, 15-7
Sept. 23	 MAINE*	 W, 28-3
Sept. 30	 at Elon*	 L, 14-6
Oct. 7	 at Virginia	 L, 27-13
Oct. 21	 TOWSON*	 L, 34-24
Oct. 28	 MONMOUTH*	 W, 31-28
Nov. 4	 at #23 UAlbany*	 L, 24-8
Nov. 11	 at Hampton*	 W, 31-10
Nov. 18	 RICHMOND*	 1 p.m.

*CAA conference game

	 W&M	 Opp.
Points Per Game	 21.3	 17.7
First Downs	 180	 165
Rushing Yards Per Game	 199.6	 143.7
Passing Yards Per Game	 148.9	 151.4
Total Yards Per Game	 348.5	 295.1
Penalties-Yards	 61-586	 68-578
INT Returns-Yards	 10-80	 4-66
Fumbles-Fumbles Lost	 13-6	 11-5
Third Down Conversion Pct.	 44%	 33%

Rushing	 Att.	 Yds.	 Avg.	 YPG	 TD	 Long
M. Imoh	 117	 764	 6.5	 76.4	 2	 56
B. Yoder	 77	 423	 5.3	 102.0	 4	 45
D. Wilson	 84	 312	 3.7	 34.7	 2	 22
M. Lucas	 69	 261	 3.8	 26.1	 4	 20
		
Passing	 Att.	 Comp.	 Yds.	 TD	 Int	 YPG
D. Wilson	 197	 119	 1321	 8	 4	 146.7
T. Hughes	 16	 6	 163	 2	 0	 81.5

Receiving	 No.	 Yds.	 Avg.	 TD	 Lg	 YPG
JT Mayo	 27	 367	 13.6	 4	 76	 36.7
H. Mathis	 21	 267	 12.7	 2	 34	 29.7
S. McElwain	 20	 259	 12.9	 0	 35	 25.9

Punting	 No.	 Yds.	 Avg.	 Lg	 I20
W. Whitehurst	 37	 1594	 43.1	 64	 6

Schedule and Results

Team Statistics

Individual Statistics

Richmond
(7-3, 6-1 CAA)

Head Coach: Russ Huesman (Chattanooga, ‘83)
7th Season at UR

Date	 Opponent	 Score/Time
Sept. 2	 MORGAN ST.	 L, 17-10
Sept. 9	 at Michigan St.	 L, 45-14
Sept. 16	 DELAWARE ST.	 W, 38-6
Sept. 23	 at Stony Brook*	 W, 20-19
Sept. 30	 HAMPTON*	 L, 31-14
Oct. 7	 MAINE*	 W, 42-31
Oct. 14	 at #22 Rhode Island	 W, 24-17
Oct. 21	 at North Carolina A&T*	 W, 33-10
Oct. 28	 CAMPBELL*	 W, 44-13
Nov. 11	 ELON*	 W, 38-24
Nov. 18	 at William & Mary*	 1 p.m.

*CAA conference game

	 UR	 Opp.
Points Per Game	 27.7	 21.3
First Downs	 181	 180
Rushing Yards Per Game	 127.1	 109.8
Passing Yards Per Game	 202.8	 223.3
Total Yards Per Game	 329.9	 333.1
Penalties-Yards	 48-484	 65-551
INT Returns-Yards	 14-276	 13-143
Fumbles-Fumbles Lost	 9-6	 16-9
Third Down Conversion Pct.	 26%	 28%

Rushing	 Att.	 Yds.	 Avg.	 YPG	 TD	 Long
S. Smith	 114	 536	 4.7	 53.6	 5	 36
K. Wickersham	 67	 260	 3.9	 32.5	 3	 52
M. Howard	 49	 199	 4.1	 19.9	 1	 15
		
Passing	 Att.	 Comp.	 Yds.	 TD	 Int	 YPG
C. Coleman	 130	 85	 975	 10	 6	 162.5
K. Wickersham	123	 94	 877	 7	 2	 109.6

Receiving	 No.	 Yds.	 Avg.	 TD	 Lg	 YPG
N. DeGennaro	 53	 655	 12.3	 8	 69	 65.5
J. Garcia Jr.	 20	 294	 14.7	 2	 56	 32.6
L. Ellis	 15	 175	 11.6	 1	 35	 17.5
J. Griffin	 11	 173	 15.7	 0	 32	 24.7

Punting	 No.	 Yds.	 Avg.	 Lg	 I20
A. Trusler	 50	 2064	 41.2	 64	 21



William & Mary “Tribe” Numerical Roster
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Richmond “Spiders” Numerical Roster
No. . .   Name . . . . . . . . . . . . .             Pos.
0  . . . .    Martin Lucas  . . . . . . . . . .          RB
1  . . . .    Malachi Imoh . . . . . . . . . .          RB
1  . . . .    Davin Dzidzienyo . . . . . . .       DL
2  . . . .    Jalen Jones . . . . . . . . . . . .            CB
3  . . . .    JT Mayo . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               WR
4  . . . .    Isaiah Jones . . . . . . . . . . .            LB
5  . . . .    DreSean Kendrick  . . . . .      WR
5  . . . .    Malcolm Spencer . . . . . . .      DB
6  . . . .    Ryan Poole . . . . . . . . . . . .            CB
6  . . . .    Tyler Hughes  . . . . . . . . . .          QB
7  . . . .    Marcus Barnes . . . . . . . . . .           S
8  . . . .    John Pius  . . . . . . . . . . . .            OLB
9  . . . .    Bronson Yoder . . . . . . . . .         RB
9  . . . .    Sammy Sarantis . . . . . . . .        DL
10  . . .   Josh Guilford  . . . . . . . . .          WR
11  . . .   Darius Wilson . . . . . . . . . .          QB
12  . . .   Hollis Mathis  . . . . . . . . . .          QB
13  . . .   Brayden Staib . . . . . . . . . .           LB
14  . . .   Carson Jenkins . . . . . . . .         WR
14  . . .   Ethan Yip  . . . . . . . . . . . . .             DB
15  . . .   Jack Toscano . . . . . . . . . . .          QB
15  . . .   Bryce Barnes  . . . . . . . . . .          DB
16  . . .   Tyler Rose . . . . . . . . . . . .             WR
17  . . .   Noah Brannock  . . . . . . . .        QB
17  . . .   Sascha Garcia . . . . . . . . . .          DB
18  . . .   George White . . . . . . . . . .          QB
18  . . .   Imari Smith  . . . . . . . . . . .           CB
19  . . .   Kevin Jarrell . . . . . . . . . . .            LB
19  . . .   Justin Hiller  . . . . . . . . . . .           QB
21  . . .   Joseph Groves  . . . . . . . . . .           S
22  . . .   TJ McGill . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              DB
23  . . .   Jack Reuter . . . . . . . . . . . .            RB
24  . . .   Jaedon Joyner . . . . . . . . .         CB
25  . . .   Brendan Robinson . . . . . .     DB
26  . . .   Mattijs Lasore  . . . . . . . . .         RB
27  . . .   David Roulley . . . . . . . . . .          DB
28  . . .   Jake Worthen . . . . . . . . . . .            S
29  . . .   Will Whitehurst . . . . . . . . .          P
30  . . .   Latrelle Smith  . . . . . . . . .         CB
31  . . .   Elijah Rainer . . . . . . . . . . .            LB
32  . . .   Desmond Cook . . . . . . . . .          LB
33  . . .   Jonathan Egwuatu  . . . .    OLB
34  . . .   Alex Washington . . . . . . .       ILB
35  . . .   Quinn Osborne . . . . . . . . .        ILB
36  . . .   Drew Ball . . . . . . . . . . . . .             DB
37  . . .   Quinn Devlin  . . . . . . . . .          WR
38  . . .   Jaden Boring . . . . . . . . . .           LB
39  . . .   Bryson Harvey . . . . . . . . . .           K 
40  . . .   Stewart Harrington III . . OLB

41  . . .   Tyson Garrett . . . . . . . . . .          RB
42  . . .   Cade Mattive . . . . . . . . .         OLB
43  . . .   John Kearney . . . . . . . . . . .            S
44  . . .   Kyle Reviello . . . . . . . . . . .            LB
45  . . .   Ryan Shonk  . . . . . . . . . . .           FB
46  . . .   Drew Babcock  . . . . . . . . .          LB
47  . . .   Jack Baumgartner . . . . . .      RB
49  . . .   Andrew Piercy . . . . . . . .         K/P
50  . . .   Drew Sotka . . . . . . . . . . .          OLB
51  . . .   Nick Levy  . . . . . . . . . . . . .              LS
53  . . .   Bart Francois  . . . . . . . . . .          OL
55  . . .   Clayton Dobler . . . . . . . . .          LB
56  . . .   Christian Hamm . . . . . . .      OLB
58  . . .   Xavier Glass  . . . . . . . . . . .            LB
59  . . .   Tyler Payne . . . . . . . . . . . .            OL
60  . . .   Charles Grant . . . . . . . . . .          OL
61  . . .   Rian Haigler . . . . . . . . . . .           OL
62  . . .   AJ Woodard . . . . . . . . . . .           OL
64  . . .   Elijah Booth . . . . . . . . . . .           OL
65  . . .   Kamron Frye . . . . . . . . . . .           OL
66  . . .   Hayden Raley . . . . . . . . . .          OL
70  . . .   Will Wright . . . . . . . . . . . .            OL
71  . . .   Aidan Cunningham . . . . .     OL
72  . . .   Kadin Lynch . . . . . . . . . . .           OL
73  . . .   Luka O’Day . . . . . . . . . . . .            OL
74  . . .   James Spainhour . . . . . . .       OL
75  . . .   Ryan McKenna . . . . . . . . .         OL
77  . . .   Joey Svoboda . . . . . . . . . .          OL
78  . . .   Marcus Crowell  . . . . . . . .        OL
79  . . .   Greg Klingensmith  . . . . .     OL
80  . . .   Leonte Oulahi . . . . . . . . . WR
81  . . .   Garrett Robertson . . . . .      WR
82  . . .   Kyle Love . . . . . . . . . . . . . WR
83  . . .   Tyler Oedekoven  . . . . . .       WR
84  . . .   Joseph Johnson . . . . . . .        WR
85  . . .   Trey McDonald . . . . . . . . .          TE
86  . . .   Jackson Blee . . . . . . . . . . .            TE
87  . . .   Sean McElwain  . . . . . . . .         TE
88  . . .   Owen Copeland . . . . . . . . .          T
89  . . .   Colton Turner . . . . . . . . . .           TE
90  . . .   Tanner Slavic . . . . . . . . . .          DL
91  . . .   Gent Veizi . . . . . . . . . . . . .             DL
92  . . .   Momen Zahid . . . . . . . . . .          DL
93  . . .   Ryan Wozniak  . . . . . . . . .         DL
94  . . .   Garrett Huyck . . . . . . . . . .          DL
95  . . .   Mike Malone  . . . . . . . . . .          DE
96  . . .   Caden Bonoffski . . . . . . . . .          K
97  . . .   Gerald Williams . . . . . . . .        DL
98  . . .   Harrison Daley . . . . . . . . .         DL
99  . . .   Nate Lynn . . . . . . . . . . . . .             DL

No.. . Name. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              Pos.
1 . . . .     Milan Howard . . . . . . . . . . .           RB
1 . . . .     Jasiah Williams . . . . . . . . . .         WR
2 . . . .     Savon Smith. . . . . . . . . . . . .RB
3 . . . .     Quanye Veney . . . . . . . . . . .          WR
4 . . . .     Jerry Garcia Jr. . . . . . . . . . . .          WR
4 . . . .     Bryson Parker. . . . . . . . . . . .DB
5 . . . .     Marlem Louis . . . . . . . . . . . . DL
5 . . . .     Ja’Vion Griffin. . . . . . . . . . . WR
6 . . . .     Dante Black . . . . . . . . . . . . .             RB
7 . . . .     Jamaal Brown . . . . . . . . . . .           RB
8 . . . .     Aaron Banks. . . . . . . . . . . . .DB
8 . . . .     Fonnae Webb . . . . . . . . . . . .RB
9 . . . .     Wayne Galloway. . . . . . . . .          LB
9 . . . .     Quintarius Jefferies . . . . . . WR
10 . . .    Ulises Sarria. . . . . . . . . . . . .            WR
10 . . .    Jared Joseph. . . . . . . . . . . . . LB
11 . . .    Nick DeGennaro. . . . . . . . . .         WR
12 . . .    Jackson Hardy . . . . . . . . . . .           QB
14 . . .    Camden Coleman . . . . . . . .        QB
15 . . .    D’Angelo Stocker. . . . . . . . .         DB
16 . . .    Kyle Wickersham . . . . . . . . .QB
16 . . .    Quantraill Morris-Walker. .  DB
17 . . .    Isaiah Wilson. . . . . . . . . . . .           WR
18 . . .    Ashten Snelsire . . . . . . . . . .          QB
20 . . .    Trae Tomlinson. . . . . . . . . . .DB
21 . . .    Jabril Hayes . . . . . . . . . . . . .             DB
22 . . .    Matthew Traynor . . . . . . . . .DB
23 . . .    Angelo Rankin Jr.. . . . . . . . .DB
25 . . .    Mikey Jarmolowich . . . . . . .DB
26 . . .    Brooks Heagarty . . . . . . . . . .         TE
27 . . .    Jordan Allen . . . . . . . . . . . . .DB
29 . . .    CJ Fraser. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                DB
30 . . .    Tristan Wheeler. . . . . . . . . .           LB
32 . . .    Jamar Hodges . . . . . . . . . . .            DL
33 . . .    Thaos Figaro. . . . . . . . . . . . . DL
34 . . .    Donovan Hoilette . . . . . . . .         LB
35 . . .    Aaron Trusler . . . . . . . . . . . . .              P
37 . . .    Chance Graves. . . . . . . . . . .           DB
38 . . .    Aziz Foster-Powell. . . . . . . .RB
40 . . .    Jordan Wilkes. . . . . . . . . . . . LB
41 . . .    Zach Chambers . . . . . . . . . .           LB
42 . . .    Brendan Laughlin. . . . . . . .        DB

43 . . .    Owen Laughlin . . . . . . . . . .           LB
44 . . .    Jeremiah Grant . . . . . . . . . .           DL
45 . . .    Will McManus . . . . . . . . . . . .             K
46 . . .    Kaiden Pritchett. . . . . . . . . .          DB
49 . . .    Ryan Hammoud. . . . . . . . . .           LB
52 . . .    Gabriel Carbajal. . . . . . . . . .           OL
54 . . .    Carsen Stocklinski. . . . . . . .         DL
55 . . .    Ethan Calveric . . . . . . . . . . .            DL
56 . . .    Tom Elia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 OL
57 . . .    Brian Catanzarite. . . . . . . . . LS
58 . . .    Jayden Alsheskie . . . . . . . . . . K
59 . . .    Edward McDonough. . . . . .       LB
61 . . .    Weston Sharpe . . . . . . . . . . .          LS
64 . . .    AJ Franklin. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               OL
66 . . .    Keith Gouveia. . . . . . . . . . . . OL
68 . . .    Godwin Burger . . . . . . . . . .           OL
69 . . .    Ryan Coll. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . OL
70 . . .    Ronald Anderson. . . . . . . . . OL
71 . . .    Scott Hummel. . . . . . . . . . .            OL
73 . . .    Phillip Gray III . . . . . . . . . . .            OL
74 . . .    Cade Salyers . . . . . . . . . . . . . OL
75 . . .    Gavin Lamp . . . . . . . . . . . . .              OL
76 . . .    Parker Mitchell. . . . . . . . . . . OL
77 . . .    Kade Capristo. . . . . . . . . . . . OL
79 . . .    Bryson Esser. . . . . . . . . . . . . OL
80 . . .    Cassius Harris . . . . . . . . . . . WR
81 . . .    Landon Ellis . . . . . . . . . . . . .            WR
82 . . .    Trey Mancuso . . . . . . . . . . . WR
83 . . .    Connor Deveney . . . . . . . . . .         TE
84 . . .    Alex Smith. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              TE
85 . . .    Nick Hanley . . . . . . . . . . . . .            WR
86 . . .    Carson Byrd . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             TE
87 . . .    Sean Clarke. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              TE
88 . . .    Aiden Mack . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             TE
89 . . .    Ben Robinson. . . . . . . . . . . WR
90 . . .    Zander Barnett . . . . . . . . . .           DL
91 . . .    Elijah McMillan . . . . . . . . . .           DL
92 . . .    Zion Bryson . . . . . . . . . . . . .              DL
93 . . .    TJ Baldwin . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               DL
94 . . .    Matei Fitz. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                DL
96 . . .    Camden Byrd. . . . . . . . . . . .             DL
97 . . .    Andrew Lopez . . . . . . . . . .           P/K
98 . . .    Norwid Desir . . . . . . . . . . . .             DL


